
YSGOL CEFN MAWR 

CHRISTMAS ARRANGEMENTS 2024 
 
Nursery Concert - Our First Nativity 
Tuesday, 3rd December at 9.15 am in the school hall.  Tickets on sale at school office from 
Friday, 29th November.  Initially 4 tickets per child.  £1.50 each. 
 
Family Christmas Bingo Prize Night 
We are holding our Family Christmas Bingo Night on Wednesday 4th December. Doors open 
5:40 pm, eyes down 6:00 pm.  Refreshments available.  Children must be accompanied by an 
adult. 
 
Reception Concert - Twinkly Nativity 
Friday, 6th December at 9.15 am in the school hall.  Tickets on sale at school office from 
Monday, 2nd November.  Initially 4 tickets per child. £1.50 each. 
 
School Choir at George Edwards Hall Christmas Fair 
Friday 6th December at 5:00 pm.  More details to follow 
 
Year 1 and 2 - We’re Going on a Present Hunt 
Monday, 9th December at 6:00 pm in the school hall.  Children please arrive at school for 
5:30 pm.  Tickets on sale at school office from Wednesday, 4th  December.  Initially 2 
tickets per child per concert. £1 .50 each. 
 
Tuesday, 10th December at 9:15 am.  Tickets on sale at school office from Wednesday, 4th 
December.  Initially 2 tickets per child per concert.  £1.50 each. 
 
Year 3 and 4 - Lights, Camel, Action 
Wednesday, 11th December at 6:00 pm in the school hall.  Children please arrive at school 
for 5:30 pm.  Tickets on sale at school office from Thursday, 5th December.  Initially 2 
tickets per child per concert. £1.50 each. 
 
Thursday, 12th December at 9:15 am.  Tickets on sale at school office from Thursday, 5th 
December.  Initially 2 tickets per child per concert.  £1.50 each. 
 
Christmas Dinner (Reception to Year 6) 
Thursday, 12th December.  Your child will receive further details in a newsletter. 
 
Year 5 and 6 - Cinderella Rockerfella 
Monday, 16th December at 6:00 pm in the school hall.  Children please arrive at school for 
5:30 pm.  Tickets on sale at school office from Wednesday, 11th December.  Initially 2 
tickets per child per concert. £1.50 each. 
 
Tuesday, 17th December at 9:15 am.  Tickets on sale at school office from Wednesday, 11th 
December.  Initially 2 tickets per child per concert.  £1.50 each. 
 
Christmas Discos for all year groups 
Thursday, 19th December.  Christmas Disco.  Children can wear party clothes on this day.  
No charge for this event. 
 
Christmas Jumper Day / School Christmas Service / Celebration Award 
Friday, 20th December.  Children can wear their Christmas jumpers to school.   
No charge for this event. 
 
 
End of Term 
School finishes on Friday, 20th December for the Christmas holidays. 
 
Start of Term 2024 
All children return to school on Tuesday, 7th January 2024. 
(Monday 6th January school closed to all pupils) 
 


